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CURSO: LETRAS: ESTUDOS LITERARIOS (BACHARELADO)

2017-1
2018-1
2017-1
2016-1
2018-1
2013-1
2016-1
2016-1
2016-1
2018-1

2021-1
2017-1
2017-1
2017-1

Ingresso
2018-1
2016-1
2017-1
2018-1
2015-1
2018-1
2016-1
2017-1
2018-1
2012-1
2017-1
2018-1
2018-1
2018-1
2017-1
2017-1

201704596
201800370
201704598
201609940
201809398
201302111
201604275
201607493
201609943
201803655

AMANDA REIS RISTOV

ANA CLAUDIA GOUVEIA GODOI

BARBARA CAROLINE ZANATTA

BRENNO FERNANDES SOARES

BRUNA CARVALHO KUCHENBECKER PANIN
ESTEPHENY ALVARENGA GOMES

LUCAS GOMES COELHO

MOISES SOUZA SIQUEIRA

NAYARA HALLANA FERNANDES CABRAL
VIVIENNE ARAUJO LIMA

CURSO: LETRAS: LINGUISTICA (BACHARELADO)

202106013
201704643
201700461
201704644

GUILHERME DE MOURA CUNHA
KAROLINE DE SOUSA SOARES SILVA
LUIZ ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS
MARIA ROSARIA COLANGELI DE SOUZA

CURSO: LETRAS: PORTUGUES (LICENCIATURA)

Matricula

201800862
201604325
201704650
201803703
201509770
201803704
201616937
201709771
201809470
201203484
201704695
201803706
201803750
201803751
201709343
201700465

Nome

ALEXANDRE MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA
AMANDA ALMEIDA FERREIRA

ANA CAROLINE OLIVEIRA SOARES
ANA JULIA DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO PEREIRA
ANA KARLA ARBUES OLIVEIRA E SILVA
ANDRE LUIS PIRES DE QUEIROZ
ARTUR ALVES FERREIRA

BRUNNO CARVALHO DOS SANTOS
CAROLINA NEVES REIS

CAROLINE GUIMARAES ROSIAK
CRISTIANE SILVA BERNARDO

DANIELA NUNES COSTA

DAYAN LAMENHA BRAGA

DELIANE RODRIGUES DOS REIS
DHIULIANA MACHADO DE MORAIS
DIOGO BERQUO PAIVA

100.00%
93.04%
96.33%
100.00%
81.76%
100.00%
94.95%
96.33%
100.00%
84.35%

94.42%
100.00%
96.72%
87.30%

% Cumprido
85.54%
98.97%
94.38%
90.10%
96.92%
85.73%
96.79%
80.59%
88.95%
87.47%
94.73%
88.05%
85.09%
88.05%
100.00%
90.49%



2019-1
2018-1
2018-1
2018-1
2018-1
2018-1
2018-1
2017-1
2018-1
2018-1
2017-1
2018-1
2017-1
2018-1
2015-1
2018-1

2018-1
2018-1
2017-1
2019-1
2018-1
2018-1
2018-1
2018-1
2017-1
2018-1
2016-1
2018-1
2014-1
2017-1
2018-1
2018-1
2018-1
2018-1
2017-1
2018-1
2016-1
2018-1

201906547
201803709
201803756
201809472
201803711
201803712
201800863
201709345
201803762
201803715
201704704
201803763
201704667
201803766
201500225
201803725

201803769
201803727
201700476
201906575
201800387
201803728
201803775
201803776
201704716
201803777
201607520
201800389
201400937
201704677
201803732
201803783
201803784
201803785
201704684
201800391
201609954
201803787

DIOGO HILARIO DA CRUZ

FELIPE RODRIGUES DE ARAUJO
FERNANDA DOS SANTOS SANTIAGO
FLAVIENE QUEIROZ SILVA

GABRIEL ALVES FERNANDES
GABRIELLY SILVA DE JESUS
GABRIEL PARANISTA DE OLIVEIRA
INAIA ISIS DANTAS ROSA

IURI PACHECO FIORIN

JACKELLINE SIQUEIRA MACHADO
JANAINA BATISTA NERES

JULIA SOUZA LIMA

KAREN MEDEIROS DA SILVA

LARA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS INACIO
LARA JULIANA FELISBERTO

LETICIA DE PAULA DOS SANTOS
LUCIA VICTORIA FLAUZINO FERREIRA DE
SOUZA

LUIZA ALVARES DIAS

LUIZ HENRIQUE MARTINS BORGES
MARCELLA ARANTES SOUZA SILVA
MARIA BEATRIZ TONIOL

MARIA LUISA RIBEIRO DE MELO
MARIANA MOREIRA SANTOS

MARIANA SILVA SOARES

MATHEUS GONCALVES SILVA CARVALHO
MIKAELA STEPHANY VIEIRA ASSUNCAO
NATANIELLY VIEIRA AFONSO SILVA
NATHALIA BARROS DE CASTRO SILVA
PATRICK FONTANELLA SILVA
PENELOPE ALVES ALMEIDA

RAFAEL CASTRO VIEIRA

SARAH AMORIM ALVES

TACIANE FERNANDES DA SILVA CASTRO
TARCILIO ROBERTO LIMA NETO

VITOR CEZAR MARTINS

WEBER FELIX DE OLIVEIRA

WILLIAM MOREIRA DA SILVA

WILLY MOURA MATOS

COORDENAGAO DOS CURSOS DE LETRAS: PORTUGUES E BACHARELADOS

85.25%
87.47%
83.93%
81.01%
88.05%
88.05%
91.26%
100.00%
86.57%
86.44%
100.00%
91.26%
91.77%
85.99%
88.50%
88.05%

83.45%
90.10%
95.76%
92.54%
88.05%
93.32%
88.05%
92.10%
96.92%
93.32%
87.40%
91.13%
91.77%
94.73%
98.97%
86.89%
88.01%
92.16%
100.00%
83.93%
98.97%
88.05%



